CLU 3MR Seminar Dates

	Date
	Names
	Topic

	Monday June 4
	Liam B
	Doctor Assisted Death

	
	Abigayle & Karyss
	Abuse of Authority

	Tuesday June 5
	Gracie & Raina
	Cyberbullying

	
	Aubrey & Kennedy
	Legalizing Marijuana

	Wednesday June 6
	Jenna
	The Mentally Ill & The Law

	
	Alex
	Modern Crime-Solving Techniques

	Thursday June 7
	Harvey
	Use of segregation/solitary in prison 

	
	Bobby & Jesse
	Street gangs in Ontario

	Friday June 8
(BBQ)
	Skylar & Corby
	Legalizing Prostituion

	
	*********************
	******************************

	Monday June 11
	Jaime
	What makes a serial killer? 

	
	Austin
	Sports & athletes and the law

	Tuesday June 12
	Lilly
	Crime & Poverty

	
	Trish & Alyssa
	Impact of Sexual Harassment

	Wednesday June 13
	Liam T & Wyatt
	Prison Reform

	
	Owen
	YCJA

	Thursday June 14
	Gavin
	Wrongful convictions (Ms Bew picks)

	
	
	

	Friday June 15
	Reed
	Organized Crime in Canada

	
	Travis & Kiernan
	Residential Schools
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